
Singapore Ice Hockey National Team (Men's) Training Schedule

# Venue Type Date Day Duration

1 The Rink, Jcube On-Ice 12 September 2016 Monday 2245hrs to 2345hrs 1 hour

2 The Rink, Jcube On-Ice 18 September 2016 Sunday 1930hrs to 2030hrs 1 hour

3 The Rink, Jcube On-Ice 25 September 2016 Sunday 2245hrs to 2345hrs 1 hour

4 The Rink, Jcube On-Ice 2 October 2016 Sunday 2245hrs to 2345hrs 1 hour

5 The Rink, Jcube On-Ice 9 October 2016 Sunday 2245hrs to 2345hrs 1 hour

6 16 October 2016 Sunday

7 Kallang Tracks^ Off-Ice 19 October 2016 Wednesday 2000hrs to 2130hrs 1 hour

8 The Rink, Jcube On-Ice 23 October 2016 Sunday 2245hrs to 2345hrs 1 hour

9 The Rink, Jcube On-Ice 25 October 2016 Tuesday 2245hrs to 2345hrs 1 hour

10 Kallang Tracks^ Off-Ice 26 October 2016 Wednesday 2000hrs to 2130hrs 1 hour

11 The Rink, Jcube On-Ice 30 October 2016 Sunday 2145hrs to 2245hrs 1 hour

12 Kallang Tracks^ Off-Ice 2 November 2016 Wednesday 2000hrs to 2130hrs 1 hour

13 The Rink, Jcube On-Ice 6 November 2016 Sunday 2245hrs to 2345hrs 1 hour

14 Kallang Tracks^ Off-Ice 9 November 2016 Wednesday 2000hrs to 2130hrs 1 hour

15 The Rink, Jcube On-Ice 13 November 2016 Sunday 2245hrs to 2345hrs 1 hour

16 Kallang Tracks^ Off-Ice 16 November 2016 Wednesday 2000hrs to 2130hrs 1 hour

17 The Rink, Jcube On-Ice 19 November 2016 Saturday 2345hrs to 0045hrs 1 hour

18 Kallang Tracks^ Off-Ice 23 November 2016 Wednesday 2000hrs to 2130hrs 1 hour

19 The Rink, Jcube On-Ice 24 November 2016 Thursday 2245hrs to 2345hrs 1 hour

20 The Rink, Jcube On-Ice 26 November 2016 Saturday 2345hrs to 0045hrs 1 hour

21 Kallang Tracks^ Off-Ice 30 November 2016 Wednesday 2000hrs to 2130hrs 1 hour

22 The Rink, Jcube On-Ice 3 December 2016 Saturday 2345hrs to 0045hrs 1 hour

23 Kallang Tracks^ Off-Ice 7 December 2016 Wednesday 2000hrs to 2130hrs 1 hour

24 The Rink, Jcube On-Ice 10 December 2016 Saturday 2345hrs to 0045hrs 1 hour

25 Kallang Tracks^ Off-Ice 14 December 2016 Wednesday 2000hrs to 2130hrs 1 hour

26 The Rink, Jcube On-Ice 18 December 2016 Sunday 2145hrs to 2245hrs 1 hour

27 The Rink, Jcube On-Ice 19 December 2016 Monday 2245hrs to 2345hrs 1 hour

28 Kallang Tracks^ Off-Ice 21 December 2016 Wednesday 2000hrs to 2130hrs 1 hour

29 The Rink, Jcube On-Ice 22 December 2016 Thursday 2245hrs to 2345hrs 1 hour

30 The Rink, Jcube On-Ice 26 December 2016 Monday 2245hrs to 2345hrs 1 hour

31 Kallang Tracks^ Off-Ice 28 December 2016 Wednesday 2000hrs to 2130hrs 1 hour

32 The Rink, Jcube On-Ice 29 December 2016 Thursday 2245hrs to 2345hrs 1 hour

33 The Rink, Jcube On-Ice 2 January 2017 Monday

34 Kallang Tracks^ Off-Ice 4 January 2017 Wednesday 2000hrs to 2130hrs 1 hour

35 The Rink, Jcube On-Ice 8 January 2017 Sunday

36 Kallang Tracks^ Off-Ice 11 January 2017 Wednesday 2000hrs to 2130hrs 1 hour

36 The Rink, Jcube On-Ice 15 January 2017 Sunday

37 Kallang Tracks^ Off-Ice 18 January 2017 Wednesday 2000hrs to 2130hrs 1 hour

37 The Rink, Jcube On-Ice 22 January 2017 Sunday

38 The Rink, Jcube On-Ice 25 January 2017 Wednesday 2000hrs to 2130hrs 1 hour

Development Director - Men's: Leon Zhu

Director - Men's National Team: Peter Tan

Coaches: Rob Martini (Head), Sean Connors, Sam Goodwin

Team Manager: Eve Yap

For any queries, please e-mail to inquiries@siha.org.sg.
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